
Pankow Center – Important dates for 2025-2026 
Updated 1/22/26 

 

 
 

Middle School Dance Auditions at the middle schools 

Friday, January 30, 2026 
 

MST Parent Informational Meeting – JAPAC, 6:30 – 8:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 

CTE Curriculum Showcase and Career Night– Pankow, 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
 

Theatre Play, "The Wizard of Oz" – JAPAC 

Friday, February 27, 2026, 7:00pm 
Saturday, February 28, 2026, 3:00pm 
Tickets: $10 ($5 student/seniors/staff rate) 

 

Thespian Awards and Induction Dinner, 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm – Pankow Commons 
Friday, May 1, 2026 

 

Dance Performance – JAPAC, 7:00 pm 
Thursday, May 7, 2026 
 

Pankow Theatre Presentation Night – JAPAC, 7:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
Friday, May 8, 2026 
 

National Technical Honor Society Induction Ceremony (invite only) 

JAPAC – 5:30 pm – 6:00 pm 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
 

Pankow Honor’s Night (invite only) – JAPAC – 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
 

Senior's last day of school for LCHS, HSN, and Pankow 
May 18, 2026 (hours 4-6, full day for senior’s) 
May 19, 2026 (hours 1-3, half day for senior’s) 

 

Last Day of school for Underclassmen 

Friday, June 5, 2026 
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